

**WRIT PETITION NO: 19282 of 2024**

Chaitanya Media Solutions

...Petitioner

Vs.

The Union Of India and Others

...Respondent(s)

C PRAKASH REDDY, Advocate(s) for Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Pranathi, learned Special Government Pleader for Government
Pleader for Muncipal Admn Urban Dev, Advocate(s) for Respondent(s)**CORAM : THE CHIEF JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR
SRI JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI****DATE : 3rd September, 2024.****P C :**Service of notice is waived by Ms. S. Pranathi, learned Special
Government Pleader for respondent Nos.2 to 4.

Objections be filed.

List on 17.09.2024.

DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, CJ.**RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J.**

SSN