

**WRIT PETITION NO: 19282 of 2024**

Chaitanya Media Solutions

...Petitioner

Vs.

The Union Of India and Others

...Respondent(s)

Advocate for Petitioner:

C PRAKASH REDDY

Advocate(s) for Respondent(s):

GP FOR MUNICIPAL ADMN URBAN
DEV,**CORAM : THE CHIEF JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR
SRI JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI****DATE : 12th November, 2024.****P C :**

Due to paucity of time, the matter is adjourned.

List on 17.12.2024.

DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, CJ.**RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J.**

SSN